
Lake Atalanta - March 2020

03/01/2020 - 03/31/2020 Lake Atalanta

Total 26433

Peak Day Sun, 29 Mar, 2020 (1,929)

Minimum Day Fri, 13 Mar, 2020 (118)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 36

Daily Average 853

Average Workday Traffic 776

Average Weekend Traffic 1040

Weekly Average 5969

Monthly Average 25953

% increase from last year 65%

% increase from last month 93%

Date Lake Atalanta

Sun, Mar 1, 2020 841

Mon, Mar 2, 2020 673

Tue, Mar 3, 2020 638

Wed, Mar 4, 2020 325

Thu, Mar 5, 2020 746

Fri, Mar 6, 2020 617

Sat, Mar 7, 2020 1376

Sun, Mar 8, 2020 1289

Mon, Mar 9, 2020 214

Tue, Mar 10, 2020 768

Wed, Mar 11, 2020 773

Thu, Mar 12, 2020 886

Fri, Mar 13, 2020 118

Sat, Mar 14, 2020 124

Sun, Mar 15, 2020 346

Mon, Mar 16, 2020 212

Tue, Mar 17, 2020 831

Wed, Mar 18, 2020 1230

Thu, Mar 19, 2020 194

Fri, Mar 20, 2020 230

Sat, Mar 21, 2020 1458

Sun, Mar 22, 2020 667

Mon, Mar 23, 2020 1195

Tue, Mar 24, 2020 1677

Wed, Mar 25, 2020 1716

Thu, Mar 26, 2020 1650

Fri, Mar 27, 2020 1040

Sat, Mar 28, 2020 1326

Sun, Mar 29, 2020 1929

Mon, Mar 30, 2020 438

Tue, Mar 31, 2020 906



Lake Atalanta - March 2020


